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Pre season Sun 10th Sep Pacer unpack day 2pm - 4pm
Pre Season Sun 24th Sep Working bee / unpack 11am - 3pm

Sat 30th Sep AFL Grand Final 
Week 1 Sun1st Oct Race Management Unpacking 9:00 am

Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) All Class Yardstick

Week 2 Sun 8th Oct Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) 2:00 pm All Class Yardstick

Mon 9th Oct Toorak College Team Sailing 3:45 pm
Wed 11th Oct Peninsula School Team Sailing 3:45 pm
Sat 14th Oct Peninsula School Team Sailing 9:00am

Week 3 Sun 15th Oct AGM   10:30am All
Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) 2:00 pm All Class Yardstick

Mon 16th Oct Toorak College Team Sailing 3:45pm
Wed 18th Oct Peninsula School Team Sailing 3.45pm

Week 4 Sun 22nd Oct Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) 2:00 pm All Class Yardstick Sail Sandy 21 - 22 Oct

Mon 23rd Oct Toorak College Team Sailing 3.45pm
Wed 25th Oct “John Middleton” School Team Sailing 3.15pm
Fri 27th Oct Toorak College Intro to Sailing pm
Sat 28th Oct Peninsula School Team Sailing am

Week 5 Sun 29th Oct Sir John Madden Sprint series (5R) 2:00 pm Class Yardstick

Mon 30th Oct Toorak College Team Sailing 3.45pm
Wed 1st Nov “John Middleton” School Team Sailing 3.45pm

Week 6 Sun 5th  Nov No organised Racing Cup Weekend Sail Country Albury  
Finn States SA
ILCA Inland Champs Bendigo

Tues 7th Nov Melbourne Cup day
Wed 8th Nov “John Middleton” School Team Sailing 3.15pm
Sat 11th Oct Peninsula School Team Sailing am

Week 7 Sun 12th Nov DBYC Tackers wk1  & Youth Coaching 9-12 Jnr & Yth
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 1 & 2 2:00 pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick

Mon 13th Nov Toorak College Sailing / Development Squad 3.45pm
Wed 15th Nov Peninsula School Team Sailing 3.45pm
Sat 18th Nov Commodores Cocktail Party  6.30pm 6:30pm

Week 8 Sun 19th Nov DBYC Tackers wk2 & Youth Coaching 9-12 Jnr & Yth Jnr Sail Past & Opening Day
Commodore's Cup 2:00 pm All Class Yardstick within divisions Sail Past

Mon 20th Nov Toorak College Sailing / Development Squad 3.45pm
Wed 22nd Nov Peninsula School Team Sailing 3.45pm

Week 9 Sun 26th Nov DBYC Tackers wk3 & Youth Coaching 9-12 Jnr & Yth ILCA Vic Champs Port Melb
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 3 & 4 2:00 pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick

Mon 27th Nov Toorak College Sailing / Development Squad 3.45pm
Wed 29th Nov Peninsula School Team Sailing
Sat 2nd Dec Junior Social / Movie Night 4:00Pm Jnr & Yth Junior / Parents 

Week 10 Sun 3rd Dec DBYC Tackers wk4 & Youth Coaching 9-12 Jnr & Yth Sail Melbourne 30 Nov - 3 Dec
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 5 & 6 02:00 pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick

Mon 4th Dec Toorak College Sailing / Development Squad
Week 11 Sun 10th Dec DBYC Tackers wk5 & Youth Coaching 9-12 Jnr & Yth

“Optimisation”, Championships prep day
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 7 & 8 2:00pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick

Week 12 Sun 17th Dec Major Aggregate & Championship Races 9 & 10 2:00pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick
Race Management Practice - Finn 
Nationals

DBYC Tackers wk6 & Youth Coaching 9-12 Jnr & Yth Santa & presentation

Week 13 Sun 24th Dec Christmas Day Christmas day

Week 14 Sun 31st Dec New Years Eve New Years Eve

Week 15 Sun 7th Jan 2024 Finn Practice Race - TBC 2:00pm All FF15 National Lake Macquarie
ILCA Nationals Adelaide 1 - 9 Jan

Thur 11th Jan Finn National Championships Registration & welcome
Fri 12th Jan Finn National Championships 
Sat 13th Jan Finn National Championships 

DBYC Social 6:00pm All DBYC Social night 
Week 16 Sun 14th Jan Finn National Championships - No club sailing All Opti Nationals Adelaide 9 - 15 Jan

Mon 15th Jan Finn National Championships & Presentation
420 Nationals Largs Bay SC
16 - 21 Jan

Fri 19th Jan Tackers 3 Day Programme Jnr&Yth
Sat 20th Jan Tackers 3 Day Programme Jnr&Yth

Week 17 Sun 21st Jan Tackers 3 Day Programme Jnr&Yth
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 11 & 12 2:00pm Senior  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick
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Fri 26th Jan No Organised sailing Australia day
Week 18 Sun 28th Jan New Years Cup 2:00pm All Individual Handicap

Week 19 Sun 4th Feb DBYC Tackers and Youth Race Training 9.30am Jnr&Yth
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 12 & 13 2:00pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick

Mon 5th Feb Toorak College Sailing / Development Squad 3.45pm
Wed 7th Feb Peninsula School Team Sailing 3.15pm
Sat 10th Feb Peninsula School Team Sailing am

Week 20 Sun 11th Feb Davey's Bay Cup (Snr Div 1) 2:00pm Div 1  Individual Handicap           Snapper Point MYC
DBYC Tackers and Youth Race Training

Mon 12th Feb Toorak College Sailing / Development Squad 3.45pm
Wed  14th Feb Peninsula School Team Sailing 3.15pm

Week 21 Sun 18th Feb DBYC Tackers and Youth Race Training 9.30am Jnr&Yth
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 13 & 14 02:00 pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick
Jnr & Youth Davey's Bay Cup

Mon 19th Feb Toorak College Sailing / Development Squad 3.45pm
Wed 21st Feb Peninsula School Team Sailing 3.45pm
Thur 22nd Feb Girlsail Regatta Bump in
Fri 23rd Feb Girlsail Regatta 8:00am
Sat 24th Feb Super Saturday School Team Sailing 8:00am

Week 22 Sun 25th Feb DBYC Tackers and Youth Race Training 9.30am Jnr&Yth
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 15 & 16 2:00pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick

Mon 26th Feb Toorak College Sailing / Development Squad 3.45pm
Wed 28th Feb “John Middleton” School Team Sailing

Week 23 Sun 3rd Mar DBYC Tackers and Youth Race Training 9.30am Jnr&Yth
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 17 & 18 2:00 pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick

Mon 4th Mar Toorak College Sailing / Development Squad
Wed 6th Mar “John Middleton” School Team Sailing 3.15pm

Week 24 Sun 10th Mar No Organised Racing - Labour Day long weekend

Labour Day Racing
Opti Vic Champs SSCBC
420 Vic Champs 

Wed 13th Mar “John Middleton” School Team Sailing 3.15pm
Sat 16th Mar Peninsula School Team Sailing am

Week 25 Sun 17th Mar DBYC Tackers and Youth Race training 9.30am Jnr&Yth
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 19 & 20 2:00 pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick
The Peck Family Trophy F15s

Mon 18th Mar Toorak College Team Sailing 
Wed 20th Mar “John Middleton” Spare Day TBC

Vic school champs 22-25 Mar
Week 26 Sun 24th March Major Aggregate & Championship Races 21 & 22 2:00 pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick Return all trophies

Week 27 Sun 31st March Easter Sunday, no organised sailing Easter Sunday

Week 28 Sun 7th Apr Easter Cup 2:00 pm
DBYC Tackers and Youth Race training

Week 29 Sun 14th Apr Major Aggregate & Championship Races 23 & 24 2:00 pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick

Week 30 Sun 21st April DBYC Tackers and Youth Race training 9.30am Jnr&Yth
Major Aggregate & Championship Races 25 & 26 2:00 pm All  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick

Thurs 25th Apr ANZAC Day

Week 31 Sun 28th Apr Major Aggregate & Championship Races 27 & 28 2:00 pm  Individual Handicap & Class Yardstick On the deck gathering after sailing
DBYC Tackers and Youth Race training

Sat 11th May  EGM & Presentation dinner 5.30pm onwards
5.30pm EGM  followed by 
Presentation 

Sun 12th May Mothers Day

Sun 19th May Winterisation day 11 - 3 All
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